
Executive Committee Position PRD
1 ADM Mark Ferguson '78 Chair Spring 2024
2 LtGen Dave Beydler '81 Vice Chair & JFAC Fall 2025
3 Jeff Webb '95 AA&F President/CEO N/A
4 Steve Swift '87 Admissions Chair Spring 2024
5 Barbette Lowndes '80 MASC Chair Spring 2024
6 Kevin Stone '76 House Chair Spring 2026
7 Steve Comiskey '69 COCP Chair Spring 2026
8 Donnie Horner '08 Comm Chair Spring 2026
9 Todd Nichols '72 Gov  Chair Spring 2024

Wesley Huey '87 BOT Secretary
Bob Gast BOT Chief Financial Officer

Governance Committee Position PRD
1 Todd Nichols '72 Chair Spring 2024
2 Mark Rupprecht '76 Vice Chair Spring 2024
3 Brian DeJarnett '98 Spring 2026
4 Ian Cameron '12 Spring 2025
5 Steve Comiskey '69 Spring 2026
6 Darryl Smith '88 Spring 2026
7 Kevin Stone '76 Spring 2026
8 RADM A. B. Cruz III ’80
9 Greg Colandrea '90
10 John Rex Spivey '13
11 Steve Hall '75
12 Ryan Casey '01

Wesley Huey '87 Staff Liaison

Admissions Committee Position PRD
1 Steve Swift '87 – Chair Chair Spring 2024
2 Enochia Anderson '94 - VC Vice Chair Spring 2024
3 Craig Smith '82 Spring 2024
4 Matt Guyton '07 Spring 2026
5 Dr. Jill Rough '96 Spring 2026
6 Nikki Betts '05 - NAMA
7 Tom Gregory '75 BGO ESC
8 Alma Grocki '81 - Womens SIG Pres
9 Dale Lumme ’80  - former Vice Chair

10 Caleb Cronic '11 - former trustee
11 RADM Julius Caesar ’77 

TJ Grady '96 Staff Liaison

**Executive committee must include class, chapter, and regional trustee representation



Nominating Committee Position PRD
1 Tom Wagner '97 Chair Spring 2025
2 George O'Garro '05 Vice Chair Fall 2024
3 Barbette Lowndes '80 Regional Trustee Rep Fall 2024
4 Jen Tyll '01 Regional Trustee Rep Spring 2026
5 Jamey Cummings '93 Chapter Trustee Rep Spring 2026
6 Gordon Gerson '58 Class Trustee Rep Spring 2026
7 Matice Wright-Springer '88 Fall 2024
8 VADM Joe Mulloy ’79 Reg mbr, non-trustee rep
9 LtGen John Wissler '78 Reg mbr, non-trustee rep

Wesley Huey '87 Staff Liaison

Communications Committee Position PRD
1 Donnie Horner '08 Chair Spring 2026
2 Jen Tyll '01 Vice Chair Spring 2026
3 Gordon Gerson '58 Spring 2026
4 Alex Plechash '75 Spring 2026
5 Enochia Anderson '94 Spring 2024
6 Matice Wright-Springer '88 Fall 2024
7 Peter Canalichio ’81
8 RDML Craig Quigley ’75
9 Caleb Cronic '11

John Schofield Staff Liaison

Membership & Alumni Services Committe Position PRD
1 Barbette Lowndes '80 Chair Spring 2024
2 Dr. Jill Rough '96 Vice Chair Spring 2026
3 Jamey Cummings '93 Spring 2026
4 Brian DeJarnett '98 Spring 2026
5 Tony Konecny '79 Spring 2024
6 Donnie Horner '08 Spring 2026
7 Steve Swift '87 Spring 2024
8 Dale Lumme '80
9 LCDR Adam Johnson '13

10 VADM Derwood Curtis ’76
11 Glen Woods ’78

TJ Grady '96 Staff liaison

House Committee Position PRD
1 Kevin Stone '76 Chair Spring 2026

***The committee’s membership must include a minimum of two (2) regional trustees, one (1) 



2 Rocky Goins '84 Vice Chair Spring 2024
3 Mark Rupprecht ’76 Spring 2024
4 Craig Smith '82 Spring 2026
5 Alex Plechash '75 Spring 2026
6 Matt Guyton '07 Spring 2026
7 Ian Cameron '12 Spring 2025
8 Bill Squires '75
9 Robert Stevenson ’60
10 Thomas McKavitt Jr. ’83
11 Liesel Schopler ’99
12 Steve Colon ’81

Donnie Kennedy '92 Staff liaison

Other Chapter Selection Committee Position PRD
1 Tony Konecny '79 - Chair Chair Spring 2024
2 Rocky Goins '84 Spring 2024
3 Steve Swift '87 Spring 2024
4 Doug Ballard '74

Isaac Phillips '19 Staff Liaison

Joint Finance & Audit Committee Position PRD
1 LtGen Dave Beydler '81 (Chair) BOT Fall 2025
2 Rocky Goins '84 (Chapter) BOT Spring 2024
3 Ian Cameron '12 (Class) BOT Spring 2025
4 Jim Schwab '88 (A&SP) BOT Spring 2025
5 Charlie Cannon '74 BOD
6 Tig Krekel '75 BOD
7 Bob Pragada '90 BOD
8 Pat Sullivan '74 BOD
9 Mike Taylor '86 BOD

10 Mary Kay Wegner '90 BOD
11 John Welch '72
12 Christopher Cooke ’81
13 Joe Rubino (Non-Voting) USNA Liaison

Bob Gast Staff Liaison



Joint Investment Committee Position PRD
1 John Young '78 Chair - BOD
2 Scott Wine '89 BOD
3 ADM Mike Mullen '68 BOD
4 Bill Bastian '80 BOD
5 John Dillon '72 BOD
6 Paul B. Prager ’80 BOD
7 George O'Garro '05 BOT Fall 2024
8 Steve Comiskey '69 BOT Spring 2026
9 Tom Wagner '97 BOT Spring 2025

10 Tony Konecny '79 BOT Spring 2024
11 George J. Dennis ‘90
12 Frederick J. Sheehan Jr. ‘78
13 Matt Russell '06

Bob Gast Staff Liaison

Joint Compensation & HR Committee Position PRD
1 Mike Petters '82 (Chair) Chair - BOD
2 John Young '78 BOD
3 Fred Festa BOD
4 JoAnna Sohovich '93 BOD
5 Tim Sullivan '80 BOD
7 Todd Nichols '72 BOT Spring 2024
8 Matice Wright-Springer '88 BOT Fall 2024

Bob Gast Staff Liaison

DGA Selection Panel
Name Position Panel Years

1 HON/ADM Harry Harris '78 Chair 2023-2025
2 VADM (Sel) Yvette Davids '89* USNA Supe 2024-
3 Jeff Webb '95 AA&F CEO 2023-
4 Kevin Stone '76 AA Trustee 2024-2026
5 Darryl Smith '88 AA Trustee 2024-2026
6 LtGen Lori Reynolds '86 BOT Chair Appointee 2023-2025
7 Steve Reinemund '70 BOT Chair Appointee 2024-2026
8 Mike Petters '82 BOD Trustee 2023-2025
9 RADM AB Cruz '80 A&SP Trustee 2023-2025

10 ADM Mark Ferguson '78 AA BOT Chair (non-voting) 2021-



Jim Schwab '88 Alternate
Ian Cameron '12 Alternate
Wesley Huey '87 DGA Program Manager
*Pending Senate confirmation and assumption of duties as USNA Superintendent
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